BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

ROCKY MOUNT
252-442-5197

GOLDSBORO
919-731-7877

WALLACE
910-285-2183

BURLINGTON
336-222-0138

HENDERSON
252-430-8500

DANVILLE

434-791-3393

LUMBERTON
910-272-0024

WENDELL
919-365-5932

NEW BERN
252-636-6575

WILLIAMSTON
252-792-0400

DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:

Decks:

Standard
Size Package
4x4 $450.01
6x8 $691.60
8x12 $1,058.85
10x 14 $1,484.13
12x 16 $1,766.61
16 x 20 $2,477.07
16 x 24 $2,881.68
20 x 24 $3,436.40

Prebuilt Steps:

Steps Only
Steps w/Stoop

Storage Buildings:

Basic

Package
Size Pine Siding
8x38 $1,270.15
8x12 $1,641.48
8x16 $1,988.68
10x 12 $2,010.19
10x 16 $2,409.34
10x 20 $2,939.56
12x 12 $2,195.21
12 x 16 $2,639.88
12x 20 $3,134.62
16 x 16 $3,216.01
16 x 20 $4,002.40
20x 20 $4,799.97
NOTE:

Vinyl
Rail
$841.95
$1,284.60
$1,743.65
$2,220.50
$2,669.14
$3,524.89
$3,888.60
$4,751.14

4 Step
$259.99
$434.99

Basic
Package

White Vinyl

$2,352.78
$2,845.38
$3,416.39
$3,178.72
$3,751.56
$4,327.17
$3,553.14
$4,112.79
$4,675.23
$4,973.47
$5,741.68
$6,661.84

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Full Width Platform
Steps
N/A N/A
$773.72 $274.31
$1,198.09 $580.85
$1,668.18 $885.81
$1,966.47 $1,106.33
$2,738.33 $1,684.12
$3,203.13 $2,053.38
$3,753.38 $2,463.81
5 Step 6 Step
$309.99 $379.99
$479.99 $559.99
Premium Basic
Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,862.11 $1,819.74
$2,256.02 $2,237.24
$2,658.82 $2,668.90
$2,547.62 $2,594.68
$3,001.61 $3,133.07
$3,455.41 $3,618.61
$2,881.44 $2,973.23
$3,368.48 $3,563.49
$3,831.00 $4,089.94
$4,097.93 $4,331.80
$4,757.62 $5,046.32
$5,519.24 $5,903.01

Split
Level
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2,807.07
$3,266.66
$3,853.26

Basic
Package
Barn Style
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2,388.27
$2,812.22
$3,352.09
$2,718.47
$3,201.57
$3,804.85
N/A
N/A
N/A

6/21/2021

ELIZABETH CITY
252-338-2034

NGM Savings
Stand & Vinyl
$12.10

$26.40

$35.20

$54.60

$78.60
$138.60
$168.60
$170.90

Basic
Package
Metal
$1,196.63
$1,470.57
$1,725.31
$1,637.25
$1,922.76
$2,470.65
$1,875.78
$2,210.07
$2,571.71
$2,642.51
$3,102.39
N/A



