BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

ROCKY MOUNT	BURLINGTON	DANVILLE	ELIZABETH CITY
252-442-5197	336-222-0138	434-791-3393	252-338-2034
GOLDSBORO	HENDERSON	LUMBERTON	NEW BERN
919-731-7877	252-430-8500	910-272-0024	252-636-6575
WALLACE WENDELL WILLIAMSTON			

WALLACE		
910-285-2183	919-365-5932	252-792-0400

DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:

Decks:						
	Standard	Vinyl	Full Width	Platform	Split	NGM Savings
Size	Package	Rail	Steps		Level	Stand & Vinyl
4 x 4	\$450.01	\$841.95	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$12.10
6 x 8	\$691.60	\$1,284.60	\$773.72	\$274.31	N/A	\$26.40
8 x 12	\$1,058.85	\$1,743.65	\$1,198.09	\$580.85	N/A	\$35.20
10 x 14	\$1,484.13	\$2,220.50	\$1,668.18	\$885.81	N/A	\$54.60
12 x 16	\$1,766.61	\$2,669.14	\$1,966.47	\$1,106.33	N/A	\$78.60
16 x 20	\$2,477.07	\$3,524.89	\$2,738.33	\$1,684.12	\$2,807.07	\$138.60
16 x 24	\$2,881.68	\$3,888.60	\$3,203.13	\$2,053.38	\$3,266.66	\$168.60
20 x 24	\$3,436.40	\$4,751.14	\$3,753.38	\$2,463.81	\$3,853.26	\$170.90
Prebuilt Steps	<u>5:</u>	4 Step	5 Step	6 Step		
Steps Only		\$259.99	\$309.99	\$379.99		
Steps w/Stoop		\$434.99	\$479.99	\$559.99		

Storage Buildings:

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	White Vinyl	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$1,270.15	\$2,352.78	\$1,862.11	\$1,819.74	N/A	\$1,196.63
8 x 12	\$1,641.48	\$2,845.38	\$2,256.02	\$2,237.24	N/A	\$1,470.57
8 x 16	\$1,988.68	\$3,416.39	\$2,658.82	\$2,668.90	N/A	\$1,725.31
10 x 12	\$2,010.19	\$3,178.72	\$2,547.62	\$2,594.68	\$2,388.27	\$1,637.25
10 x 16	\$2,409.34	\$3,751.56	\$3,001.61	\$3,133.07	\$2,812.22	\$1,922.76
10 x 20	\$2,939.56	\$4,327.17	\$3,455.41	\$3,618.61	\$3,352.09	\$2,470.65
12 x 12	\$2,195.21	\$3,553.14	\$2,881.44	\$2,973.23	\$2,718.47	\$1,875.78
12 x 16	\$2,639.88	\$4,112.79	\$3,368.48	\$3,563.49	\$3,201.57	\$2,210.07
12 x 20	\$3,134.62	\$4,675.23	\$3,831.00	\$4,089.94	\$3,804.85	\$2,571.71
16 x 16	\$3,216.01	\$4,973.47	\$4,097.93	\$4,331.80	N/A	\$2,642.51
16 x 20	\$4,002.40	\$5,741.68	\$4,757.62	\$5,046.32	N/A	\$3,102.39
20 x 20	\$4,799.97	\$6,661.84	\$5,519.24	\$5,903.01	N/A	N/A
NOTE	N. (· 11· (.1.1.1	1 /			

NOTE: Material lists are available at the sales counter.